rocznik
2010

2011

2012

Pawet
Woijtek
Filip
Wiktor
Jakub
Szymon
Filip
Mateusz
Konrad
Nikodem
Nikodem
Mateusz
Jakub
Jakub

Martin
Maciej
Aleksander
Igor

Jakub
Janek
Aleksander
Dominik
Wojciech
Igor
Grzegorz
Stanistaw
Julian
Cezary
Piotr

Karol
Aleksander
Mateusz
Pawet
Czestaw
Kacper
Franciszek

Mikita
Tobiasz
Wojciech
Krzysztof
Sevastian
Jan

Igor
Kacper
Roman
Jacek

Mazurowski
Wilczynski
Parzyk

Skup
Bilinski
Olkowski
Bojenski
Aftanski
Sabtonski
Schola
Mielewczyk
Barszczyk
Juchniewicz
Marczyk

Szczerbinski
Kleinlienst
Najder
Gurdzinski
Grzesiak
Kopet
Brodowski
Jucewicz
Jakubowski
Zukowski
Neumanm
Katuzny
Janeczek
Byczkowski
Klawa
Runiewicz
Olejniczak
Smoluchowsk
Wysokinski
Knitter
Jegorow
Dobrowolski

Fishenko
Stupczynski
Kowalski
Kowalski
Nochovnyi
Rackos
Jackiewicz
tosinski
Yasko
Szczerbowski

SP 8
SP 23
SP 27
SP 27
SP75
SP 8
SP79
SP 48
SP79
SP79
ZSP4
SP 23
Z5P4
ZSP4

SP79
SP 80
SP 27
SP79
SP79
SP 23
SP 80
STO
SP81
SP 45
SP45

Lingwista

SP79
SP 33
SP 33
SP 33
Z5P4
SP14
SP79
SP 14
Z5P4
ZSP4

SP 79
SP 27
I STO
SP 27
SP 52
SP 48
SP75
SP79
SP79
SP 23

16.09.2022 22.09.2022

52,1
58,1

45
55,3
55,4
56,9
60,4
60,8
62,1
66,3

58,4
61,3
63,9
63,9
64,3
66,5
67,1
68,9
75,8

49,1
55,6
47,2
49,8
50,9
51,6
51,8

43,9

59,8
62,6

56,4

56,6
65,4

57,5
58,6

59,5

59,7

49,1
55,6
47,2
49,8
50,9
51,6
51,8

43,9

59,8
62,6

56,4

56,6
65,4

57,5
58,6

59,5

59,7

4.10.2022 3.04.2023

49,1
55,4
49,4

49,7
51,7
55,3
57,5

63

45,3

59,8

56,2
58,2
65,8
51,2
52,1
58,2
61,6

63,1

66,9

65,5

59,7

48
53,5
46,4
52,9

55,1
63,8
55,6
57,4

54,3

54,9
49,6

68,8
51,6
56,3
58,3
60,8
63,8

60,1



Dmytro
Michat
Andrzej
Michat
Seweryn
Karol
Bruno
Nikita
Jakub
tukasz
Oskar
Wojciech
Michat
Kacper
Hubert
Serhi
Btazej

Tsyganchuk
Bamczewski
Zebrowski
Wtodarczyk
Janowski
Borkowski
Rusiecki-Dzicz
Finchenko
Lendzion
Ptawczyk
Zieba

Nurek
Darchewicz
Frankowski
Bakowski
Demydenko
Zarebski

SP52
SP45
SP 45
ISTO
SP4s
SP 48
SP 33
SP79
SP 33
SP 48
SP 33
Sp 33
SP 14
SP 14
SP 14
SP27
ZP4

60,7
64,5
72,7

80

60,7
64,5
72,7

80

78,4
61,8
73,4
54,7
54,8
59,6
61,6
63,7
88,6

58
63,7
68,1
71,5
72,9



